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* From the 26th September, 1881.

2

Articles. Quantity. Value. DutyReceived.

Apparel and slops 6,605 pkg.
46 „

£
236,153

1,972

£ s. d.
35,038 10 2

Free.,, ... ...
Arms, ammunition, and explo-

sives—
Accoutrements
Arms—Military

12 pkg.
18 numb....

2,093 „ ...
2,194 „ ...

324 „ ...
300 „ ...

7,777,360 „ ...
55,980 „ ...

1,500,000 ., ...
279,800 '„ ...
269,400 „ ...

84,698 lb.
56,964 coils
1,420 lb.
25 pig.

310 „
530,062 1b.
50,838 „ . ...

4,310J cwt.
41 numb.
21 pkg.

9 „
31 „
47.959 1b.
234J cwt.

272
28

4,245
6,512

498
874

1,839
307

4,413
301
302

7,331
1,981

130
212

1,083
9,627
5,755
3,675

63
220
167
392

1,017
800

4 5 10

,, Sporting
Pistols„
Caps
Cartridges

Free.
1,017 16 9

74 13 0
Free.
389 1 1

28 5 9
Free.

8 19 10C'artridgs cases

Dynamite
Fuse
Lithofracteur
Other explosives
Ordnance stores
Powder—Blasting ...„ Sporting ...
Shot
Swords
TJnenumerated

Art, works of,other than pictures ...

Free.
!)

))

))

)J

3)

1,284 2 7
1,674 17 9
Free.

24 6 0
Free.

Arrowroot
Arsenic
Bacon and hams—

Bacon

)j

,, ... ...
Hams,, HI ...

Bags and sacks—Corn-sacks„ Flour-bags„ G-unny-bags„ Other kinds

,, Wool-pacts
Bark
Basket and wickerwarc
Bcche-de-mer
Beer—Bottled„ Bulk
Biscuits —Fancy„ Plain

Blacking
Blacklead
Blue
Boats
Bones
Books
Boots and Bhoes
Boot-webbing
Borax

l,833i cwt.n „
600* „
61| „

241,320 doz.
74,598 „
12,812 „

635 „
252 „

17,476 „
4,257 tons.
420 pkg.
562 cwt.
391,813 gal.
68,555 „

50,719 1b.
323 cwt.

85 „
1,679pkg.

275 „
158,662 lb.
24 numb. ...
15 tons
5,332 pkg.
41,793 do?, prs. ...
30,577 yd.

19 cwt.
7i „

160J „
95 pkg.

19,205 numb. ...
fi,928 „

155,124 „
4% tons.

685 pkg.
30 „

1,230 „
57 „

7,027
28

2,804
294

96,205
13,778
4,341

211
31

27,078
35,381

1,282
734

83,313
8,522
1,921

187
278

3,783
1,788

4,771
3,958

48
100,204
131,780

1,782
98
32

618
1,377

119
156
863

7
8,147

596
1,749

32
68

873
1,552

74,140
56

214
19,112

915
26.58G
4,718

12
10,520
1,603
2,201

231

7 2 8
Free.
42 12 10

Free.

15 4 10
Free.

2,141 8 7
Free.

>>

27,917 12 2
4,001 10 3

421 17 9
33 7 10

Free.
545 1 6
248 0 9
610 2 0
Free.

12,504 4 6
Free.
13 19 6

Free.*,, ...
Brass
Brassware
Bricks—Bath

Clay
Fire,, Fireclay

Brushware and brooms
Brushes
Buckets and tubs—Iron

Wood
Building materials

216 7 7
Free.

)>

1,253 15 5
89 9 5

262 6 0
4 18 0

10 4 0
Free.,, ... ...

412| cwt.
23,091* „
1,261 lb.
3,746 bundles
344 bales, 354 pkg.
4,310 doz. packs ...
1,237 pkg.
132 numb.

Butter
Candles„ Stearine,for candles
Canes and rattans
Canvas
Cards, playing
Carpeting and druggeting
Carriages
Carriage materials

15,841 11 7
2 17 9

Free.

840 11 6
4,080 19 11

707 10 7
1 16 0

Free.,, perambulators
Carts and wagons
Casks,empty

278 pig
168 numb.
199 „ 322 18 1

Free.
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